
From: Karyna Shuliak  
To: Richard Kahn <I 

Subject: Re: Dental Malpractice Insurance 
Date: Wed, 28 Oct 2015 20:15:20 +0000 

Hi Rich, 
Yes. I still have a few questions for JE. Hope to have the answers by tomorrow and then will call you. 
Thanks, 
Karyna. 

On Oct 28, 2015, at 3:59 PM, Richard Kahn < 

did you have a chance to review Dental forms 
please call me when you have time so i can submit asap 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 

> wrote: 

On Oct 23, 2015, at 8:08 AM, Karyna Shuliak < > wrote: 

I see, no problem. 
Thank you so much! 

On Oct 23, 2015, at 8:02 AM, Richard Kahn < > wrote: 

Was waiting for final approved Ilc name 
Hope to send today 
Thank you 

From: Karyna Shuliak
Date: Friday, October 23, 2015 at 7:38 AM 
To: Richard Kahn •< > 
Subject: Re: Dental Malpractice Insurance 

Hi Rich, 
Do I still need to sign the forms for malpractice insurance? If so, could you please send them to me when you have a 
chance.. 
Thanks, 
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Karyna. 

On Oct 14, 2015, at 11:58 AM, Karyna Shuliak .t: › wrote: 

That's great! Thanks Rich! 

On Oct 14, 2015, at 11:41 AM, Richard Kahn e " wrote: 

i reviewed with jee earlier and will fill in most of forms then send to you for review and signature 
should have by end of day 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 

On Oct 14, 2015, at 11:38 AM, Karyna Shuliak .< :• wrote: 

Thank you Rich! 

On Oct 14, 2015, at 10:03 AM, Richard Kahn e > wrote: 

attached is dental application 
can you please begin filling out forms 
you probably will need jee input as many questions revolve around the actual office space 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Maria Moore 
Subject: RE: Dental Malpractice Insurance 
Date: October 14, 2015 at 9:42:32 AM EDT 
To: 'Richard Kahn' < 
Cc: Sherline VanHolten < 

Good Morning Mr. Kahn, 

Please see attached the application for Professional Liability (Dental) for your review. Your client should 
complete the application in its entirety stating "Not Applicable" where necessary. 

Upon completion the application should be returned so I can then submit to the underwriters for a quote. 
The turnaround is usually about 3-4 days. 

Should you have any questions or concerns , please do not hesitate to contact me. 
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Thanking you, 

Maria G Moore 
Bonds, Records & Reports Manager 
Theodore Tunick & Co. 
The Tunick Building. Suite 300 

From: Richard Kahn fmailto: 
Sent: Tuesday, October 13, 2015 5:59 PM 
To: Maria Moore 
Subject: Fwd: Dental Malpractice Insurance 

can you please call me tomorrow to review 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Sharline VanHolten 
Subject: RE: Dental Malpractice Insurance 
Date: October 13, 2015 at 4:19:04 PM EDT 
To: 'Richard Kahn' 

Good day Richard; 

Maria Moore is the CSR that handles the Dental Malpractice insurance in our office. Her email address 
please feel free to contact her with any request or info you may have. 

Maria is very helpful and educated in the Malpractice insurance field. Hope this helps. 

Best Regards, 

Sktiliwe Woken 

Sharline Holten, CISR 
Commercial Lines CSR 

Theodore Tunick & Company 
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The Tunick Building 

From: Richard Kahn [mailto: 
Sent: Tuesday, October 13, 2015 3:12 PM 
To: Sharline VanHolten 
Subject: Dental Malpractice Insurance 

i just left you a voicemail 
i work with Jeanne Brennan from STC out of NY office 

can you please assist me as i have a client who is in need of Dental Malpractice Insurance 
she will be practicing in USVI and needs General Dentistry Insurance 
she will be a sole practitioner and will operate in Red Hook Area 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

ved this transmittal in error, please notify us and delete the original without reproducing it in any 
fashion as it may contain private or privileged information. 

Notice of Confidentiality — Theodore Tunick: If you have received this transmittal in error, please notify us and delete the 
original without reproducing it in any fashion as it may contain private or privileged information. 
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